
上四方〇

0

0

0 2

〇
反則 0

3

〇

0

0

0 1

一本背負〇

〇

反則 0

0

〇

0

0

〇

3

増田涼花 疾風

相川薫野 まるや

優勝

準優勝

第３位

荻野夢花 石和

優勝

準優勝

第３位

山寺紗輝 韮崎市

まるや

土屋妃那 敷島

塚田百菜 北富士

奥山朱音 八代

(玉穂)

4 相川薫野 (まるや)

５年女子　＋４０ｋｇ

2 外川芽生 (北富士)

3 増田涼花 (疾風)

(八代)

(明生館)

(孝道塾)

9 塚田百菜

(まるや)

(北富士)

(八代)

3

7 土屋陽花

8 小林美優

6

(敷島)

(石和)

土屋妃那

4 渡辺昌子

5

荻野夢花

1 奥山朱音

2 丹沢美月

5

加々見美羽

山寺紗輝 (韮崎市)

５年女子　－４０ｋｇ

加々見美羽 (まるや)1

宮下愛生

1-21

1-12

1-22

1-23

1-24

1-31

3-36

1-30

1-25

1-32

1-33

3-37
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〇

〇

0

0

〇

〇

2

0

0 0

K
〇

〇

2

0 2

〇

1

0

〇 0
0

0

1

3

〇

〇

0 0

〇

0

0

0

〇

〇

2 K

0

1

袈裟〇

加々美菫 まるや

優勝

準優勝

第３位

優勝

準優勝

第３位

小澤あゆ 玉穂

上田梨恩 韮崎市

白須琴音 まるや

坂本佳穂 玉穂

山崎暖心 まるや

深沢茉未 誠心館

(まるや)

６年女子　＋４５ｋｇ

1 (玉穂)

(誠心館)

(韮崎市)

(誠心館)

(塩山)

(誠心館)

(まるや)

(中村道場)

6 深沢茉未

7 加々美菫

8 内木 希

伏見友里

5 池田奏子

2 伊藤　優

3 上田梨恩

4

小澤あゆ

(山梨)

(甲府柔道)

(塩山)

塚田結菜 (北富士)

(一宮町)13

(龍心館)

(北富士)

(南ア)

(甲府柔道)

(敷島)

(玉穂)

3-4

3-20

8 白須琴音
渡辺愛夏

12

小林瑠莉

7 坂本佳穂

(まるや)

6

まるや

5 佐久間みつ貴

14

9 矢崎詩織

10 小野結葉

11 飯田琉愛

西川結唯

山崎暖心

3 近藤春菜

4 見尾妃代莉

６年女子　－４５ｋｇ

1

2 重見咲紀菜

渡辺愛夏 (まるや)

3-21

3-22

3-40

2-26

2-27

3-5

3-6

3-7

3-8

3-9

2-28

2-29

1-36

1-37

3-41
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3-23

1-34

1-35


